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5 - F#07
16~24m% 44 2.3% 2.3% 2.3% 6.8% 11.4%  22.7% 00% 52.3% 0.0%
25~445% 174 18.4% 14.4% 10.9% 16.1% 10.3% 14.9% 0.0% 13.8% 1.1%
45~645% 271 41.7% 9.6% 8.5% 10.7% 8.1% 9.2% 4.1% 7.7% 0.4%
657% LI E 356 37.4% 7.3% 8.4% 4.2% 6.5% 13.5% 9.6% 12.1% 1.1%
| 1 - - - - - - - - -
- FHG A
16~24m% 71 0.0% 1.4% 2.8% 12.7% 18.3% 12.7% 0.0%  50.7% 1.4%
25~445% 244 11.1% 2.9% 9.4% 10.2% 13.5%  24.6% 20%  25.8% 0.4%
45~647% 327 17.1% 4.9% 7.0% 6.7% 8.6%  24.2% 24%  28.4% 0.6%
65i% LI E 472 7.0% 2.8% 3.8% 4.7% 34%  24.6% 2.1%  44.1% 7.6%
mEE 1 - - - - - - - - -
50%
40%
20.1%
30% 7
20% 19.2%
10% - 8.0%
B
0% HH HH . HH o
=}
i § § § § A 1= 13 =
D 6 4 2 3 E Ly
H H H H i ﬁfﬁ\(
o1 o1 -/ -/ ES ®
P P P o 75 4
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556 fI55TM1 ~5 & BAEI=ICE T RLET . ZILa—ILO1THOBEEIE.
HARETIE1E (180mI) FREXENSZEFHMH->TULVETH,

mag [M2T mony mEE
(N:649) (N:246)  (N:66)
£k 961 67.5% 25.6% 6.9%
TR
Ez) 574 69.9% 23.3% 6.8%
z 387 64.1% 28.9% 7.0%
EdEESS 0 - - -
F Al
16~247%% 36 30.6% 61.1% 8.3%
25~445% 237 50.2% 41.8% 8.0%
45~645% 358 72.1% 23.2% 4.7%
65m% LI E 329 79.0% 12.8% 8.2%
i EE 1 - - -
5-F#s Al
16~247% 11 18.2% 63.6% 18.2%
25~445% 122 54.9% 37.7% 7.4%
45~645% 213 71.8% 24.4% 3.8%
65i% LLE 227 78.4% 12.8% 8.8%
i EE 1 - - -
- A
16~2457% 25 36.0% 60.0% 4.0%
25~445% 115 45.2% 46.1% 8.7%
45~645% 145 72.4% 21.4% 6.2%
655% LI E 102 80.4% 12.7% 6.9%
IR 0 - - -
20% 4 60% 80% 100%
[ ] T
qzngﬁg ............... ‘ .............. 675% ............................. ‘ ......... 256% /ﬂ 69%
|
:thiz:lﬁg ............... ‘ .......... 621% ................................ ‘ 355% .-'51
| 2.4%
:F}'Jj?,lSEEi .................................................. 867%‘ ________ V 12'0%]%/:
ERIAEE [ 85.7%. F7212.2%7
‘ ‘ ‘ 2.1%
20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
B e 599%‘ ............ 7‘2.3ty 1 6.8%
|
zz _______________ AR 641%‘ 28.9% 71 7.0%
20% 4 60% 80% 100%
16~247% 30.6%.'; ............. Bz 6;1.1% ; 7] 8.3%
25~A44% o ‘.-.50.2% ........................... % ‘ ‘ 7 8.0%
45~64i% [ [ 72.1% e i 23.2% A8.79
eSEUE G 79.0% e t?" 12.8%%7_8.2%
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157 55Tl 1 ~%{’Ei§hf:’7‘)\f:l:£f:?‘hbiﬂ'o HE-DOD1EE-YDERHEZE
ENSHWNWTT A,
[BXHE]
UM |1EXE 18LLE 28LIE 38LIE 48LE 5ELE ERE
(N:135)  (N:100)  (N:47) (N:9) (N:2) (N:0)  (N:668)
£k 961 14.0% 10.4% 4.9% 0.9% 0.2% 0.0% 69.5%
L]
) 574 13.2% 14.3% 7.1% 1.4% 0.2% 0.0% 63.8%
z 387 15.2% 4.7% 1.6% 0.3% 0.3% 0.0% 78.0%
i EES 0 - - - - = - -
F Al
16~247% 36 36.1% 5.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 58.3%
25~445% 237 13.9% 5.9% 3.0% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 76.8%
45~645% 358 8.7% 10.3% 8.7% 1.4% 0.6% 0.0% 70.4%
65m LI E 329 17.6% 14.3% 2.7% 0.9% 0.0% 0.0% 64.4%
i EES 1 - - - - - - -
5 - F 55
16~247% 11 36.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 63.6%
25~445% 122 13.1% 9.0% 4.1% 0.8% 0.0% 0.0% 73.0%
45~645% 213 5.2% 13.1% 13.1% 1.9% 0.5% 0.0% 66.2%
65m LI E 227 19.8% 18.9% 3.5% 1.3% 0.0% 0.0% 56.4%
i EES 1 - - - - - - -
% LA
16~247% 25 36.0% 8.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 56.0%
25~445% 115 14.8% 2.6% 1.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 80.9%
45~645% 145 13.8% 6.2% 2.1% 0.7% 0.7% 0.0% 76.6%
65m LI E 102 12.7% 3.9% 1.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 82.4%
i EIRS 0 - - - - - - -
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
&tk |14.0% 1 1040 69.5%
| 4.9% 0.9% 0.2% | \ \
<THERI>
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
I |
B [T13.2% 14 3% 7R 1% B 63.8%
1.4%0.2%
=z 15.2%. . .z 78.0%
4.7%11.6%0.3%0.3% | | I
< FE&R>
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
T ] | I
16~24l‘§ __________________ 36.1% ry— /ﬂ 58.3%
| 5.6% | \
25~445% [ -13.9% - -2 76.8%
5.9% B.0%0.4% \ \ |
45~647% [ 8.7% F£10.3%7408. 7% 5] 70.4%
1.4%0.6% \ \ |
65 AL [T 17.6%. - P 14.3% AN 64.4%
' 2.7%0.9% ‘
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157 55Tl 1 ~5 1% BAEI=ICE-ThLET . HE-D1HL-YDEKEEIL
ENCHLNTTh,
[E—L])
ZUM 1EFKE 18LE 2688 E 38LUE 4808E 58U E ERE
(N:226) (N:292)  (N:70) (N:11) (N:2) (N:3) (N:357)
£k 961 23.5% 30.4% 7.3% 1.1% 0.2% 0.3% 37.1%
TR
Ez) 574 17.6% 33.3% 9.1% 1.2% 0.2% 0.5% 38.2%
z 387 32.3% 26.1% 4.7% 1.0% 0.3% 0.0% 35.7%
EhE 0 - - - - - - -
F Al
16~247%% 36 30.8% 11.1% 5.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 52.8%
25~445% 237 30.8% 30.8% 9.3% 2.1% 0.0% 0.4% 26.6%
45~645% 358 21.8% 37.7% 9.2% 1.7% 0.3% 0.6% 28.8%
65m% LLE 329 19.5% 24.3% 4.0% 0.0% 0.3% 0.0% 52.0%
R 1 - - - - - - -
5 - Fis Al
16~247% 11 9.1% 18.2% 18.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 54.5%
25~445% 122 31.1% 33.6% 13.9% 2.5% 0.0% 0.8% 18.0%
45~645% 213 14.6% 42.7% 11.3% 1.9% 0.0% 0.9% 28.6%
65i% LI E 227 13.7% 25.1% 4.0% 0.0% 0.4% 0.0% 56.8%
EME 1 - - - - - - -
- EER A
16~247% 25 40.0% 8.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 52.0%
25~445% 115 30.4% 27.8% 4.3% 1.7% 0.0% 0.0% 35.7%
45~645% 145 32.4% 30.3% 6.2% 1.4% 0.7% 0.0% 29.0%
65/ LI E 102 32.4% 22.5% 3.9% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 41.2%
IR 0 - - - - - - -
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
et [ w7 0.4% 7.3%H 37.1%
| | 1.1%0.2%03% |
<TEHI>
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
[ [ T
B [T7176% .. . & 33.3% 7700 1%HH T 38.2%
| ‘ 1.2%0.2%0.5% |
T LT 32.3% .o, b 26.1% [ 35.7%
\ \ 4.7% 1.0%0.3% [
< F#5 R >
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
[ [ [ [
16~24i% [ 30.8% - - ... [211.1% 7] 52.8%
| s |
25~a45% 30.8%_ - - E 30.8% 9. 3% 26.6%
\ \ \ 2.1%0.4%
45~645% [ - 21.8%. - - ‘-'[f*' 37‘.7% /,@‘E{g.Z%HaS&I-I ‘ 28.8%
1.7%0.3%0.6%
65m AL 19.5%: .- .- [2 24.3% il 52.0%
! | 4.0%0.3%
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57 Fnj55'§[1 ~51EBAEMIZE-ThLET, HE-O1BLULYDEREBEET
ENCHNTI D,
[5EdT)
ZUM 1EFKE 18LE 2688 E 38LUE 4808E 58U E ERE
(N:115)  (N:89)  (N:68) (N:47) (N:8) (N:4)  (N:630)
i{?ﬁ 961 12.0% 9.3% 7.1% 4.9% 0.8% 0.4% 65.6%
I
Ez) 574 10.5% 13.1% 10.3% 7.1% 1.2% 0.5% 57.3%
ﬁ@:& 38(7) 14.2% 3.6% 2.3% 1.6% 0.3% 0.3% 77.8%
F Al - - -
16~247%% 36 25.0% 2.8% 2.8% 2.8% 0.0% 0.0% 66.7%
25~445% 237 14.8% 5.9% 3.4% 4.2% 1.3% 0.4% 70.0%
45~6~4;‘§E 358 7.3% 11.2% 8.9% 7.8% 0.6% 0.8% 63.4%
ggﬁi 32&1) 13.7% 10.3% 8.2% 2.1% 0.9% 0.0% 64.7%
Ry - - - -
16~247% 11 9.1% 0.0% 9.1% 9.1% 0.0% 0.0% 72.7%
25~445% 122 12.3% 9.0% 4.1% 6.6% 1.6% 0.8% 65.6%
45~6‘4;‘5‘§, 213 4.7% 15.0% 14.1% 11.3% 0.9% 0.9% 53.1%
ggﬁi 223 15.0% 14.1% 10.1% 3.1% 1.3% 0.0% 56.4%
- EER A - - - -
16~247% 25 32.0% 4.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 64.0%
25~445% 115 17.4% 2.6% 2.6% 1.7% 0.9% 0.0% 74.8%
45~6‘4;‘5’§, 145 11.0% 5.5% 1.4% 2.8% 0.0% 0.7% 78.6%
ggﬁi 102 10.8% 2.0% 3.9% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 83.3%
#[o|H 0 - - - - - - -
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
SR |112.0% 9 3% 7 1%1.9% | 65.6%
0.8%0.4% | \ \
<TEHI>
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
i — ‘ \
5 [710.5% FF213.1%720510. 3% 7. 1%T ] ‘ 57.3% ‘
\ hz%os%
T [ 14.2%. . FEER 77.8%
3.6%2.3%1.6%0.3%0.3% |
< FE#&HRHI >
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
16~24m% [ 25.0%. - - — [ ‘ ‘ 66.7% ‘
| 2.8% 2.8% 2.8% \ \
25~A445% [ 14.8%. - - VA 70.0%
| 5.9% &4%42%13%04%\ \ ‘
45~64R% [7.3%- F11.2% 458 %R 7.8% 1 63.4%
‘ N 0.6%0.8% \ \
65m AL [13.7% - F210.3% 2308, 2 % HE 64.7%
! 2.1%0.9% ‘ ‘
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55 TN ~5 IZBAEMICE -3 hlFET HE-D1RH VDB

ENHNTE D
[(D412]
ZUH 1EXRE 18LLLE 28LLE 38LE 480E 58LE ERE
(N:98) (N:49)  (N:22) (N:9) (N:1) (N:1)  (N:781)
£k 961 10.2% 5.1% 2.3% 0.9% 0.1% 0.1% 81.3%
TR
Ez) 574 5.9% 3.8% 1.2% 0.9% 0.0% 0.2% 88.0%
z 387 16.5% 7.0% 3.9% 1.0% 0.3% 0.0% 71.3%
|mOE 0 - - - - - - -
F Al
16~247%% 36 30.6% 2.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.8% 63.9%
25~445% 237 13.5% 4.6% 4.6% 2.1% 0.4% 0.0% 74.7%
45~645% 358 7.5% 7.0% 2.8% 1.1% 0.0% 0.0% 81.6%
65m LI E 329 8.5% 3.6% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 87.5%
|EMOE 1 - - - - - - -
5 - Fin 5l
16~245% 11 9.1% 9.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 9.1% 72.7%
25~445% 122 10.7% 4.1% 2.5% 1.6% 0.0% 0.0% 81.1%
45~645% 213 4.7% 6.1% 1.4% 1.4% 0.0% 0.0% 86.4%
65i% LI E 227 4.4% 1.3% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 93.8%
|ME 1 - - - - - - -
- EER A
16~247% 25 40.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 60.0%
25~445% 115 16.5% 5.2% 7.0% 2.6% 0.9% 0.0% 67.8%
45~647% 145 11.7% 8.3% 4.8% 0.7% 0.0% 0.0% 74.5%
65/ LI E 102 17.6% 8.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 73.5%
Mm% 0 - - - - - - -
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
SfF [710.2% [5.1% 81.3%
2.3% 0.9% 0.1% 0.1%
<TEHI>
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[ [ [ [
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5.9% 3.8%1.294.9%0.2%
& [16.5%. .. E7.0% 71.3%
13.9%1.0%0.3% | \ T
< FE#&HRHI >
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[ [ [ [
16~24m% [ ... 306% . . .. ... ] 63.9%
28%23%\
25~447% [ 13.5% . . oA 74.7%
4.6%4.6%2.1%0.4% \ \ \
45~64m% [7.5%-F7.0%Z8HT 81.6%
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3.6%0.3% | \ T
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157  RS6TM ~BI1EBALMITEB-ThLET . HL-01HL=YDOREE(E

ENCHLNTTh,
[H1RF—]
ZUM 1EFKE 18LE 2688 E 38LUE 4808E 58U E ERE
(N:81) (N:31) (N:15) (N:10) (N:1) (N:2) (N:821)
£k 961 8.4% 3.2% 1.6% 1.0% 0.1% 0.2% 85.4%
TR
Ez) 574 6.8% 4.2% 1.9% 1.6% 0.0% 0.3% 85.2%
z 387 10.9% 1.8% 1.0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.0% 85.8%
|mOE 0 - - - - - - -
F Al
16~247%% 36 25.0% 8.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 66.7%
25~445% 237 13.1% 2.1% 2.1% 1.3% 0.4% 0.4% 80.6%
45~645% 358 6.7% 3.6% 2.0% 2.0% 0.0% 0.3% 85.5%
65m LI E 329 5.2% 3.0% 0.9% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 90.9%
|EMOE 1 - - - - - - -
5 - Fign 5l
16~247% 11 18.2% 9.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 72.7%
25~445% 122 11.5% 3.3% 2.5% 2.5% 0.0% 0.8% 79.5%
45~645% 213 4.7% 5.2% 2.3% 2.8% 0.0% 0.5% 84.5%
65i% LI E 227 5.7% 3.5% 1.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 89.4%
EME 1 - - - - - - -
- EER A
16~247% 25 28.0% 8.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 64.0%
25~445% 115 14.8% 0.9% 1.7% 0.0% 0.9% 0.0% 81.7%
45~647% 145 9.7% 1.4% 1.4% 0.7% 0.0% 0.0% 86.9%
65/ LI E 102 3.9% 2.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 94.1%
IR 0 - - - - - - -
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
215 |18.4% 85.4%
3.2% 1.6%1.0% | 0.1%0.2% \ \ \
<TEHI>
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
[ [ [ [
5 [6.8% FZZHE] 85.2%
42%19%15%@3%
X [10.9%_ - FH 85.8%
1.8%1.0%0.3%0.3% ‘ ‘ ‘
< FE#&HRI >
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
16~24i% [ 25.0%-'-'-" ------ F28.3% ‘ ‘ 66.7% ‘
25~445% [ 13.1% - ARl 80.6%
2.1%2.1%1.3%0.4%0.4% \ \ \
45~64i% [ AR 85.5%
6.7% 3-6%2.0%2.0% 0.3% [ \ |
65l E [T 90.9%
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f57  F55TM1 ~5 & BAEIICE-ThlET, HE-O1BEYOKES(E
ENSCHLTT D,
[EHF1—7/\A])
ZUM (1EXRE 18LLLE 268LLE 38ULE 48LE 58LUE ERE
(N:112)  (N:64) (N:21) (N:11) (N:1) (N:2) (N:750)
£k 961 11.7% 6.7% 2.2% 1.1% 0.1% 0.2% 78.0%
T4 5
Ez) 574 7.5% 5.6% 2.1% 1.7% 0.0% 0.2% 82.9%
Z 387 17.8% 8.3% 2.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 70.8%
i EE 0 - - - - - - -
FHr Al
16~247% 36 44.4% 25.0% 2.8% 2.8% 0.0% 2.8% 22.2%
25~445% 237 22.4% 10.1% 5.1% 1.3% 0.4% 0.4% 60.3%
45~645% 358 8.4% 7.3% 1.7% 1.4% 0.0% 0.0% 81.3%
65m% LLE 329 4.0% 1.5% 0.6% 0.6% 0.0% 0.0% 93.3%
R 1 - - - - - - -
5 - Fis Al
16~247% 11 18.2% 36.4% 0.0% 9.1% 0.0% 9.1% 27.3%
25~445% 122 14.8% 9.0% 5.7% 1.6% 0.0% 0.0% 68.9%
45~647% 213 5.6% 7.0% 1.9% 2.3% 0.0% 0.0% 83.1%
65i% LI E 227 4.8% 0.9% 0.4% 0.9% 0.0% 0.0% 93.0%
i EE= 1 - - - - - - -
= - F R
16~247% 25 56.0% 20.0% 4.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 20.0%
25~445% 115 30.4% 11.3% 4.3% 0.9% 0.9% 0.9% 51.3%
45~645% 145 12.4% 7.6% 1.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 78.6%
655% LI E 102 2.0% 2.9% 1.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 94.1%
E IS 0 - - - - - - -
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
£k Zfiii.%%fifgsj%%‘ 78.0%
2.2%1.1%0.1%0.2% \ \
<tERI>
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16~245% [ A8.4% 2% 25.0% e R | 22.2%
| \ 2.8%2.8%2.8%
25~44i% [ 22.4% FZ10.1%Z ] 60.3%
[ 5.1%1.3%0.4%0.4% \
45~647% [18.4%: 1£7.3% 81.3%
1.7%1.4% \ \
65 At [T TEH 93.3%
4.0%1.5%0.6%0.6% ‘ |
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158  HEIERBEEORBEZLETHICE, EDXIGIENBERLERL

F9h. EHEZE)
?—*E#&Egﬁb\'e k. K ;ﬁ‘/t“:\bﬁﬂ,ﬂ&% ﬁkﬁ’ééb_;)
E FENBIRIZRIF . BETORBEIZ bhiz& o
FEH spmncomm AN A wvzmmosn owys: <Ot REE
DER-ER DB mm DT
(N:1221)  (N:1013) (N:767) (N:503)  (N:59)  (N:150)
7S 1,967 62.1%  51.5% 39.0%  25.6% 3.0% 7.6%
T4 5l
52} 846 59.6%  49.4% 365%  21.3% 3.8% 5.2%
% 1,115 64.3%  53.4% 1% 29.0% 2.3% 9.1%
i EIES 6 - - - - - -
FHH A
16~247% 115 55.7%  49.6% 409%  40.0% 3.5% 5.2%
25~ 4415 418 51.4%  50.7% 457%  32.3% 6.0% 2.2%
45~641% 598 66.9%  55.7% 410%  28.6% 1.5% 2.8%
6585 LIt 834 59.0%  49.2% 338%  18.1% 25%  14.1%
Eid RS 2 - - - - - -
B Ei&%5
16~247% 44 455%  40.9% 31.8%  43.2% 6.8% 4.5%
25~441% 174 58.6%  44.8% 448%  23.0% 7.5% 3.4%
45~641% 271 60.5%  53.5% 39.5%  24.7% 2.2% 3.0%
658 Lt 356 61.2%  49.7% 306%  15.2% 2.8% 7.9%
|OE 1 - - - - - _
7 E R
16~247% 71 62.0%  54.9% 465%  38.0% 1.4% 5.6%
25~441% 244 66.8%  54.9% 46.3%  38.9% 4.9% 1.2%
45~641 327 72.2%  57.5% 422%  31.8% 0.9% 2.8%
6585 L L 472 58.1%  49.4% 36.7%  20.6% 21%  18.0%
#O)% 1 - - - - - -
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